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Description

201511300004
07800

11/30/2015
10:13:02

ADMIRALS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRUNSWICK
JARED P

Instr
#:20151023000
370450

Other:SEE
INST

201511300004
07800

11/30/2015
10:13:02

ADMIRALS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRUNSWICK
JARED P

7 67 Instr
#:20151023000
370450

Lot#:52 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 4TH
SECTOR

201510230003
70450

10/23/2015
01:25:24

ADMIRALS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRUNSWICK
JARED P

7 67 Lot#:52 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 4TH
SECTOR

201604280001
40020

04/28/2016
11:11:37

ADMIRALS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS
SHAKEYTA
LANAE

23 99 Lot#:454
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

201605230001
75290

05/23/2016
02:45:26

ADMIRALS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WILLIAMS
SHAKEYTA
LANAE

23 99 Instr
#:20160428000
140020

Lot#:454
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE


