Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201511300004 07800	11/30/2015 10:13:02	ADMIRALS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRUNSWICK JARED P					Instr #:20151023000 370450	Other:SEE INST
201511300004 07800	11/30/2015 10:13:02	ADMIRALS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRUNSWICK JARED P			7	67	Instr #:20151023000 370450	Lot#:52 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 4TH SECTOR
201510230003 70450	10/23/2015 01:25:24	ADMIRALS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRUNSWICK JARED P			7	67		Lot#:52 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 4TH SECTOR
201604280001 40020	04/28/2016 11:11:37	ADMIRALS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS SHAKEYTA LANAE			23	99		Lot#:454 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
201605230001 75290	05/23/2016 02:45:26	ADMIRALS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WILLIAMS SHAKEYTA LANAE			23	99	Instr #:20160428000 140020	Lot#:454 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE